4K Ultra HD (NDI) AI Tracking PTZ Camera
Key Features
● 4K Ultra HD Image, with resolution up to 4K@60fps
● 12X/25X/30X optical zoom lens
● Support PoE
● Support AI tracking, with real-time tracking and area tracking optional
● Fast, accurate and stable auto focus
● Low Noise and High SNR

Control Protocol VISCA | Pelco-D | Pelco-P
Baud Rate(bps) 115200 | 38400 | 9600 | 4800 | 2400bps
Network Protocol RTSP | RTMP | ONVIF | VISCA
Power Input Voltage DC12V
Max Power ＜12W
Working
Environment
Temperature -10℃～50℃
Humidity 20%～80%
Physical Weight Net 1.7kg
Package 3.5kg
Dimension Net 220mm×144mm×159mm
Package 275mm×260mm×350mm
Order Codes Dimension
Product Code Model
981-0011-85-0 RGB12X-UPAI-BK  12X 4K Ultra HD AI Tracking PTZ Camera
981-0011-86-0 RGB12X-UNAI-BK  12X 4K Ultra HD NDI AI Tracking PTZ Camera
981-0011-83-0 RGB25X-UPAI-BK  25X 4K Ultra HD AI Tracking PTZ Camera
981-0011-84-0 RGB25X-UNAI-BK  25X 4K Ultra HD NDI AI Tracking PTZ Camera
981-0011-87-0 RGB30X-UPAI-BK  30X 4K Ultra HD AI Tracking PTZ Camera
981-0011-88-0 RGB30X-UNAI-BK  30X 4K Ultra HD NDI AI Tracking PTZ Camera
* There is no standard bracket for this PTZ. If necessary, please  contact RGBlink sales for additional orders.
Tel: +86-592-5771197  |  Fax: +86-592-5788216 | E-mail: sales@rgblink.com
Headquarter: Room 601A, No. 37-3 Banshang community, Building 3, Xinke Plaza, Torch Hi-Tech Industrial Development Zone, Xiamen, China
Specifications are correct at time of printing and subject to change or alteration without notice.